

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON-SHAFTS BHF MEMB(3)

CONTRACT ID : 08E054  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 07/31/09 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 BENNINGTON-SHAFTSBURY BHF MEMB (3): THE FOLLOWING BRIDGE  
 LOCATIONS ALONG THE US ROUTE 7 CORRIDOR BEGINNING IN THE  
 TOWN OF BENNINGTON AND EXTENDING INTO THE TOWN OF  
 SHAFTSBURY: B11, B14A, B14S, BD15, B16N, B16S, B17, AND B18.

TOWN(S) : BENNINGTON  
 COUNTY : BENNINGTON  
 DISTRICT : D01

BRIDGE MEMBRANE AND JOINT REHABILITATION, REPLACEMENT,  
 MODIFICATIONS, AND OTHER RELATED ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	12000589 FRANK W. WHITCOMB CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$ 916,896.50	100.0000%
2	115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INCORPORATED	\$ 923,052.00	100.6713%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 12000589 F. W. WHITCOMB CONSTRUCTION		( 2 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 11							
0005 210.10 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	3210.000 SY	18.00000	57780.00	20.00000	64200.00		
0010 404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	18.500 CWT	125.00000	2312.50	300.00000	5550.00		
0015 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	30.000 GAL	125.00000	3750.00	115.00000	3450.00		
0020 516.10 BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	485.000 LF	145.00000	70325.00	215.00000	104275.00		
0025 519.20 SHEET MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING, TORCH APPLIED	4300.000 SY	29.50000	126850.00	30.00000	129000.00		
0030 529.10 REMOVAL OF BRIDGE PAVEMENT	4590.000 SY	18.00000	82620.00	20.00000	91800.00		
0035 580.16 SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MEMBRANE	38600.000 SF	0.50000	19300.00	1.00000	38600.00		
0040 608.45 TRUCK-MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	296.000 HR	65.00000	19240.00	75.00000	22200.00		
0045 630.15 FLAGGERS	464.000 HR	38.00000	17632.00	35.00000	16240.00		
0050 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	100.00000	100.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 08/22/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 08/22/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON-SHAFTS BHF MEMB(3)

CONTRACT ID : 08E054

		( 1 ) 12000589		( 2 ) 115009280610		( )		
		F. W. WHITCOMB CONSTRUCTION		PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055	635.11	LUMP	90000.00000	90000.00	85000.00000	85000.00		
	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION							
0060	641.10	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00	12000.00000	12000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (T.H. 14 - BRIDGE NO. D15)							
0065	641.10	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	17000.00000	17000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 11)							
0070	641.10	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	7000.00000	7000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 14A)							
0075	641.10	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	7000.00000	7000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 14S)							
0080	641.10	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	12000.00000	12000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 16N)							
0085	641.10	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	12000.00000	12000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 16S)							
0090	641.10	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	12000.00000	12000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 17)							
0095	641.10	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	12000.00000	12000.00		
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (U.S. 7 - BRIDGE NO. 18)							
0100	641.15	2.000 EACH	5000.00000	10000.00	5000.00000	10000.00		
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0105	641.16	7.000 EACH	500.00000	3500.00	300.00000	2100.00		
	PORTABLE ARROW BOARD							
0110	646.20	3500.000 LF	1.00000	3500.00	0.50000	1750.00		
	4 INCH WHITE LINE							
0115	646.21	2600.000 LF	1.00000	2600.00	0.50000	1300.00		
	4 INCH YELLOW LINE							
0120	900.640	100.000 LF	135.00000	13500.00	105.00000	10500.00		
	SPECIAL PROVISION (PARTIAL REMOVAL AND MODIFICATION OF							
	MODIFICATION OF							
0125	900.640	201.000 LF	175.00000	35175.00	175.00000	35175.00		
	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE AND REPLACE COMPRESSION JOINT							
	COMPRESSION JOINT							
0130	900.650	6.000 LU	1.00000	6.00	1.00000	6.00		
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)							
0132	900.650	6.000 LU	1.00000	6.00	1.00000	6.00		
	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 08/22/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 08/22/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : BENNINGTON-SHAFTS BHF MEMB(3)

CONTRACT ID : 08E054

		( 1 ) 12000589		( 2 ) 115009280610		( )		
		F. W. WHITCOMB CONSTRUCTION		PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0135 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL	1190.000 TON	215.00000	255850.00	175.00000	208250.00		
0140 524.11	AA1 JOINT SEALER, HOT POURED	170.000 LF	35.00000	5950.00	15.00000	2550.00		
0145 524.13	AA2 JOINT SEALER, COLD POURED	170.000 LF						
SECTION TOTALS			\$	916,896.50	\$	923,052.00	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	916,896.50	\$	923,052.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	916,896.50	\$	923,052.00	\$	